Product datasheet

HYRO A10 Series LED Track Light

HYRO A1090A (ONF)
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arent | Free Model NO.: HYRO A1090A (ONF)
Color of finishing: White/Black
Product description IP Rating: IP20
LED track light 30W Luminous flux(+10%): 2700K CRI>Ra90, 2000Im
High CRI, 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 3000K CRI>Ra90, 2250m
Zoomable lens beam angle 15~60 degree 4000K CRI>Ra90, 2500Im
Indoor lighting 5000K CRI>Ra80, 2750Im
LED
Mounting Type CCT&CRI: 2700/3000/3500/4000K CRI>Ra90
4 wire 3-phase track 5000K CRI>Ra80

Initial MacAdam: =3 SDCM

LED Brand: CITIZEN

Input voltage: 220~240V~50/60Hz

Load wattage: 30W

Optical

Optic material: PMMA lens
Beam angle: 15~60° zoom
Electrical

Dimming method: no-dimming
Dimming range: On/Off

Power factor: >0.9
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Working temperature: -20~40°C

|71 Protection: Class Il

Physical

Diameter: 90mm

Height: 194mm

Tilt max: 90°

Rotation: 365°

Package Housing material: aluminium

Finishing: powder coated




Features

Light distributions
A1090A 30W 4000K Ra90 15D

A1090A 30W 4000K Ra90 24D

Flux out:1108 lm
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0.5n | 81366, 1162401x ﬂ 12.78cm
1n | 20342,290601x \ 25.57cn
1.5m | 9041,129161x u 38.35¢m
2n | 5085,72651x E 51.14cm
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Flux out:1415 1m

A
33801, 457801x u 22.48cn
8450,114451x [1 44.95¢cm
3756, 50871x 67.43cn
2113,28611x E 89.90cn

1352,18311x

938.9,12721x

689.8,934.31x

528.1,715.31x

338.0,457.81x

6m | 565.0,807.21x 153.42em 6n | 234.7,317.90x 269.70c8
Height Eavg, Enax Angle:14.57deg Diameter Hoight Eave Ema){ Angle:25.33deg —
A1090A 30W 4000K Ra90 36D A1090A 30W 4000K Ra90 60D
Flux out:1517 lm Flux out:2041 lm
A f
0.5m | 18298,255421x D 32.21cm 0.5m | 8120,131331x Z_& 56.06cm
in | 4574, 63861x D 64.42cm 1n [ 2030,32831x / 112.12cm
1.5m | 2033,28381x Z/4>44><}x 96.63cm 1.5m [ 902.2,14591x Z»/444‘<X 168.17cn
2m | 1144,15961x E 128.83cm 2m [ 507.5,820.81x E 224.23cm
2.5m | 731.9,10221x 161.04cm 2.5m [ 324.8,525.31x [[:i:::ii::::x 280.29cm
3 | 508.3,709.51x 193.250m 3m [ 225.6,364.81x 336.35cm
3.5m | 165.7,268.01x
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-4,521.31x

+9,399.11x

.0,255.41x

.1,177.41x

225.46cm

257.67cm

322.09cm

386.50cm
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® For other options or original test report, please contact our sales team.

All technical data is subject to industry-standard tolerances.

Eavg, Emax

Angle:35.71deg

Diameter

6m

Height

126.9,205.21x

81.20,131.31x

56.39,91.201x
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672.70cm

Eavg, Emax

Angle:58.55deg
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